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RPL CPL VPL

1 1
2 2
3 1 1
4 3
5 4
6 2 2
7

8

MET 117 DUIVEN OP 09/08/14 OM 10.30 UUR

NAAM

Youri
Dylan
Dylan
Dylan
Dylan

Meijerhof

Hilbrands JL
Hilbrands 3JL
Hilbrands JL
Hilbrands 3JL

wendela wiersema
Wendela Wiersema
wendela wiersema

Dylan Hilbrands 3JL
Dylan Hilbrands 3JL

wendela wiersema

Dylan Hilbrands 3JL
Dylan Hilbrands 3JL

wendela wiersema
Wendela Wiersema
wendela wiersema
wendela wiersema
Youri Meijerhof
wendela wiersema
Youri Meijerhof

Dylan Hilbrands 3JL
Dylan Hilbrands 3JL
Dylan Hilbrands 3JL

wiersema
wiersema
wWiersema
wiersema
wiersema
wiersema
wiersema

wendela
wendela
wendela
wendela
wendela
wendela
wendela

wiersema
wiersema
wiersema
Wendela Wiersema
wendela wiersema
Youri Meijerhof
wWendela Wiersema
J. v/d Horn

J. v/d Horn

wendela
wendela
wendela

MET
NAAM

Roy Ottens jl
Roy Ottens jl
Jarno Vrieze
Stephanie Ottens
Stephanie Ottens
Jarno Vrieze
Stephanie oOttens
Stephanie Ottens

PLAATS

oude Pekela
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Appingedam

Appingedam

Appingedam

Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde

Appingedam
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
oude Pekela
Appingedam
Oude Pekela

Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam

Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
oude Pekela
Appingedam
Eenrum

Eenrum

PLAATS

valthermond
valthermond
Hoogersmilde
valthermond
valthermond
Hoogersmilde
valthermond
valthermond

RINGNUMM

44755630
44746165
44746147
46077577
44746154
41639086
44741825
44741816
44746156
44746144

44741811
44746141
44756737
44741802
44741829
44741820
41368834
41378732
44741831
44746817

41368906
44746157
44746155
41365329
41470112
41381838
44741819
44742318
41365334
44741835

41365427
44741834
41371327
44746261
41365433
41375603
41639058
41366553
41474196

RINGNUMM

41473302
41473208
41480053
41473202
41476606
41480054
41473190
41473188

AD

18
25
25
25
25
42
42
42
25
25

42
25
25
42
42
42
42
18
42
18

25
25
25
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

42
42
42
42
42
18
42
32
32

23 DUIVEN OP 09/08/14 om 10.30 UUR

AFSTAND

232.367
239.964
02

AFSTAND

207.669
02

189.125

207.669
02
02
03
04

ZUIV.TYD

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

40.
48.
50.
50.
50.
53.
53.
53.
52.
52.

55.
53.
53.
55.
56.
57.
58.
51.
58.
52.

.58.
.58.
.59.
.01.
.01.
.01.
.01.
.01.
.01.
.01.

.02.
.03.
.05.
.05.
.05.
.58.
.05.
.03.
.03.

39
17
33
38
40
44
45
54
34
52

04
05
07
11
12
10
21
42
24
32

03
16
00
26
28
29
32
48
56
59

19
08
34
40
42
47
49
14
17

ZUIV.TYD

12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
13.
13.

.06
.14
.39
.59
.42
.48
.24
.51

MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

1778.
1735.
1707.
1706.
1705.
1692.
1692.
1690.
1683.
1679.

1677.
1677.
1676.
1675.
1664.
1653.
1640.
1639.
1639.
1630.

1620.
1618.
1610.
1606.
1606.
1606.
1605.
1602.
1601.
1600.

1597.
1588.
1564.
1563.
1562.
1561.
1561.
1557.
1556.

551
309
323
312
907
798
602
838
173
638

240
095
704
892
238
306
118
856
566
269

833
464
499
724
370
194
664
843
436
909

406
887
034
029
695
785
525
149
641

MET/MIN

1572.
1570.
1554.
1432.
1351.
1333.
1270.
1244.

059
474
665
365
132
745
924
645

1000.0 1000.0
976.9 1000.0
953.8 871.4
930.8 742.9
907.7 614.3
884.6 940.0
861.5 880.0
838.5 820.0
815.4 485.7
792.3 357.1
769.2 760.0
746.2 228.6
723.1
700.0 700.0
676.9 640.0
653.8 580.0
630.8 520.0
607.7 460.0
584.6 400.0
561.5 340.0
538.5
515.4
492.3
469.2 280.0
446.2 220.0
423.1 160.0
400.0
376.9
353.8
330.8
307.7
284.6
261.5
238.5
215.4
192.3
169.2
146.2 1000.0
123.1 887.5

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
887.
775.
662.
550.
437.
325.
212.

1500.0

1279.1

VO UVTO VIO UVTIO

BEDRAG RAYPOELES

BEDRAG RAYPOELES
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CPL VPL
11
11
2 2
301
4 1
2 2
11
2 2
1 1
3 3
5 4
2 2
6 2
7 3
8 4
9 5

10 6
1 7
3 3
12 5
301
4 2
4 4
503
13 1
6 4
7 5
8 6
9 7
14 3
10 8
15 8
16 9
17 1
1 9
18
19 1
20 2
4 1
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 3
21 4
16 4
22 2
17 13
18 14
19 15
23
24 5
25 6
5 5
5 6
26 7
27
20 16
28 8
29 9
30 10
6
31 11
32 2
21 17
22 18
33 12
34 7
23 19
24 20
35 13
25 21
36
26 22
27 23
28 24
37 3
38
3
3
29 5
30 6
6 8
7 9
4
31 7
32
33

NAAM

Kjelld Temmen
Gerard van Eden
Gerard van Eden
wiersma & Gossen
Guido Bosch

Kjelld Temmen
Maurice Temmink 31
Maurice Temmink 31
Reinaud Veijer
Maurice Temmink 31

Tessa Koster 171
Cchris Dunnink
Guido Bosch
Guido Bosch
Guido Bosch
Guido Bosch
Guido Bosch
Guido Bosch
Kjelld Temmen
Tessa Koster 171

Gerard Wwitpaard
Gerard Wwitpaard
Kjelld Temmen
Jurrian Veijer
Roald Stevens
Sander Kooiker
Sander Kooiker
Reinaud Veijer
Sander Kooiker
Merlijn van Duiker

Reinaud Veijer
Guido Bosch

Guido Bosch

Ruben Ruiter
Jelmar Vogelzang
Guido Bosch

Iwan Immink
wiersma & Gossen
Kevin Kriekjes
Pieter Oosterling

Reinaud Veijer
Reinaud Veijer
Gerard witpaard
Merlijn van Duiker
Gerard witpaard
Ruben Ruiter
Sander Kooiker
Sander Kooiker
Sander Kooiker
Guido Bosch

Gerard van Eden
Merlijn van Duiker
Kjelld Temmen
Maurice Temmink 31
Merlijn van Duiker
Guido Bosch

Jelle Hooikammer
Merlijn van Duiker
Merlijn van Duiker
Merlijn van Duiker

Kjelld Temmen
Merlijn van Duiker
Iwan Immink
DaniA«1 Mussche
Sander Kooiker
Gerard van Eden
Tessa Koster 171
DaniA«1 Mussche
DaniA«1 Mussche
Gerard van Eden

Jurrian Veijer
Kjelld Temmen
Kjelld Temmen
Gerard van Eden
Pieter Oosterling
Pieter Oosterling
Reinaud Veijer
wiersma & Gossen
Guido Bosch

Iwan Immink

Ruben Ruiter
Gerard witpaard
Gerard witpaard
Maurice Temmink 31
Maurice Temmink 31
Iwan Immink
Gerard witpaard
Gerard witpaard
Guido Bosch

Gerard witpaard

PLAATS

Weiteveen
Schoonebeek
Schoonebeek
Gramsbergen
Ane
weiteveen
ETlim

Elim
Staphorst
ETlim

De Krim
Staphorst
Ane

Ane

Ane

Ane

Ane

Ane
weiteveen
De Krim

Nieuwleusen
Nieuwleusen
Weiteveen
Staphorst
Meppen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

1ste Exloermond

Staphorst

Ane

Ane
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst

Ane

Veenoord
Gramsbergen
Hoogeveen
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
1ste ExToermond
Nieuwleusen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Ane

Schoonebeek
1ste ExToermond
Weiteveen

Elim

1ste ExToermond
Ane

Staphorst

1ste ExToermond
1ste Exloermond
1ste Exloermond

weiteveen

1ste Exloermond
Veenoord
Staphorst
Staphorst
Schoonebeek

De Krim
Staphorst
Staphorst
Schoonebeek

Staphorst
weiteveen
weiteveen
Schoonebeek
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Ane
Veenoord

Nieuw-Amsterdam
Nieuwleusen
Nieuwleusen
ETlim

ETlim

Veenoord
Nieuwleusen
Nieuwleusen

Ane

Nieuwleusen

RINGNUMM

41907455
41475613
41475611
41482124
41466795
41907390
41470776
41470787
41516484
41470801

44751471
41516823
44749568
41466787
41466784
41466777
41466792
41466776
41907428
44751468

41514023
41514024
41907391
41516483
41456432
41516109
41516112
41516478
41082890
41382373

41613976
41466788
41466793
41461972
41516249
41466761
41463084
41482147
41001400
41515927

41516495
41516468
41514034
41474969
41514032
41461968
41516092
41516094
41516103
41466774

41475616
41463585
41907417
41470785
41476061
41466770
41517938
41474968
41463091
41476065

41907458
41463092
41463103
41516292
41516102
41475604
44751469
41516296
41516256
41475609

41516470
41907431
41907412
41475612
41515925
41515928
41516481
44755438
41466763
41463107

41461973
41514006
41514002
41470794
41470803
41463106
41514038
41514008
41466797
41514012

MET 356 DUIVEN OP 09/08/14 OM 10.30 UUR

AFSTAND

217.591
215.423
02
200.346
198.142

202.896
189.268

218.295

190.440
02
02
03

216.638

03
08
09
217.391
188.301
10
216.593
02
205.005
189.341

04
05
03
02

ZUIV.TYD

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.

35.
35.
37.
28.
27.
39.
32.
32.
24.
33.

53
07
21
36
57
55
53
53
26
04

.22
.52
.36
.41
.44
.49
.57
.01
.58
.12

MET/MIN

1728.
1721.
1691.
1689.
1679.
1674.
1666.
1666.
1665.
1664.

1658.
1647.
1642.
1641.
1640.
1639.
1638.
1637.
1636.
1633.

1625.
1624.
1619.
1606.
1606.
1594.
1592.
1592.
1590.
1584.

1584.
1582.
1581.
1580.
1580.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1576.
1575.

1569.
1568.
1564.
1563.
1562.
1560.
1555.
1554.
1554.
1549.

1548.
1548.
1545.
1540.
1539.
1537.
1535.
1534.
1533.
1533.

1531.
1531.
1528.
1523.
1522.
1522.
1522.
1521.
1519.
1515.

1515.
1515.
1514.
1514.
1512.
1512.
1509.
1509.
1506.
1504.

1503.
1501.
1500.
1500.
1500.
1499.
1498.
1497.
1496.
1493.

513
600
411
265
676
851
813
813
118
330

104
721
771
637
957
825
018
116
433
628

341
627
985
845
494
760
759
077
321
430

135
210
368
260
156
638
905
534
008
006

564
917
319
278
996
596
678
831
620
018

732
011
574
992
942
201
596
669
944
401

612
414
717
172
512
463
296
974
385
501

469
258
555
436
718
114
865
014
807
646

916
585
975
905
173
783
135
325
187
894

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
992.
984.
977.
969.
962.
954.
947.
939.
931.

924.
916.
909.
901.
894.
886.
879.
871.
863.
856.

848.
841.
833.
826.
818.
810.
803.
795.
788.
780.

773.
765.
758.
750.
742.
735.
727.
720.
712.
705.

697.
689.
682.
674.
667.
659.
652.
644 .
637.
629.

621.
614.
606.
599.
591.
584.
576.
568.
561.
553.

546.
538.
531.
523.
516.
508.
500.
493.
485.
478.

470.
463.
455.
447.
440.
432.
425.
417.
410.
402.

395.
387.
379.
372.
364.
357.
349.
342.
334.
326.
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1217.
1000.
976.
952.
928.
1163.
1000.
925.
1000.
850.

905.
975.
881.
857.
834.
810.
786.
763.
1125.
739.

950.
925.
1109.
900.
715.
875.
850.
825.
800.
692.

775.
668.
644.
621.
750.
597.
573.
550.
775.
725.

700.
675.
650.
526.
625.
502.
600.
575.
550.
478.

455.
431.
1034.
700.
407.
384.
525.
360.
336.
313.

289.
265.
500.
475.
242.
218.
450.
425.
194.

400.

171.
375.
350.
325.
147.
123.

300.
275.
625.
550.

250.
225.

200.
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RAYON 8-Tessenderlo.

APL RPL CPL VPL NAAM

91
92
93
94

91
92
93
94

AFDELING
LIDNR.

01010100
03520876
04311488
01320395
03629172
04311518
04311585
04290777
04311542
04311534

03250503
03290796
03130648
01550643
03280741
04311569
03360467
04311577
03550605
03500607

04311496
03390514
03390573
04311500
01090167
03470361
03500411
03470493
04020368
03290826

03420371
03390620
01420482

PLAATS RINGNUMM
34 Gerard witpaard Nieuwleusen 41514015
8 10 mitchell Kleiman J Elim 41470702
35 25 Sander Kooiker Staphorst 41516825
36 26 Jelmar Vogelzang Staphorst 41516333
27 chris bunnink Staphorst 41516832
Gerard van Eden Schoonebeek 41475620
Guido Bosch Ane 41466771
Gerard van Eden Schoonebeek 41475603
Kjelld Temmen Weiteveen 41907443
Kjelld Temmen weiteveen 41907414
28 Pieter Oosterling Staphorst 41515827
9 11 Maurice Temmink 31 Elim 41470129
29 Jurrian Veijer Staphorst 41516462
30 Jurrian Veijer Staphorst 41516473
31 Jelmar vogelzang Staphorst 41516257
1 Bas Geerts Dalfsen 41485862
32 Reinaud veijer Staphorst 41516492
Kjelld Temmen weiteveen 41907440
12 Tessa Koster 71 De Krim 44751472
Gerard witpaard Nieuwleusen 41514019
Gerard Wwitpaard Nieuwleusen 41514031
Gerard Wwitpaard Nieuwleusen 41514003
Gerard witpaard Nieuwleusen 41514021
Merlijn van Duiker lste ExToermond 41476064
33 Jurrian veijer Staphorst 41516290
34 Pieter Oosterling Staphorst 41515826
10 Maurice Temmink 31 ETim 41470778
35 Jurrian veijer Staphorst 41516477
Gerard van Eden Schoonebeek 41475623
10 JEUGD JONGE J28,329,331,332,333,334,335
NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
wendela wiersema 1- 2726.2
Kjelld Temmen 2- 2693.1
Sander Kooiker 3-  2659.5
Youri Meijerhof 4- 2584.1
wWiersma & Gossen 5- 2579.9
Pieter Oosterling 6- 2562.2
Reinaud veijer 7- 2430.2
Gerard witpaard 8- 2340.3
Jelle Hooikammer 9- 2333.0
Jurrian Veijer 10- 2282.4
Ruben Ruiter 11- 2247.1
Iwan Immink 12- 2234.2
Roald Stevens 13- 2008.3
Dylan Hilbrands JL 14- 1963.0
Kevin Kriekjes 15- 1896.8
Chris Dunnink 16- 1856.1
Guido Bosch 17- 1806.5
Jelmar Vogelzang 18- 1775.5
Jarno Vrieze 19- 1775.0
Merlijn van Duikeren 20- 1728.5
Herbert Kuiper 21- 1681.6
Maurice Temmink 31 22- 1431.0
Tessa Koster 371 23- 1426.1
DaniA«1 Mussche 24- 1414.9
J. v/d Horn 25- 1395.7
Stephanie Ottens 26- 1362.5
Gerard van Eden 27- 1202.1
Roy Ottens jl 28- 1200.0
Bas Geerts 29- 1182.0
Bert Nakken jr. 30- 764.3
Frank Snijder 31- 672.7
Mitchell Kleiman 31 32-  489.7

Martijn Visscher

MET 356 DUIVEN OP 09/08/14 OM 10.30 UUR

LIDNR.

03520876
01010100
04311585
03250503
01320395
04311488
01550643
04311496
04290777
03550605

04311518
04311500
04311534
03360467
03390573
03280741
03130648
04311569
01090167
03470361

04311542
04311577
03500607
03390514
03290796
03390620
03500411
04020368
03629172
03470493

03420371
03290826
01420482

RAYPNT CC.PNT

319.
311.
304.
296.
289.
281.
273.
266.
258.
251.

243.
236.
228.
221.
213.
205.
198.
190.
183.
175.

168.
160.
152.
145.
137.
130.
122.
115.
107.

ONCOWORMOORN WO OUIFERONOW

ORFRNWoRA~OUIE

175.0
475.0
150.0
125.0

400.0

325.0

--AANGEWEZEN---

AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN

10 12.33.41 1493.492

205.157 12.47.28 1492.281

08 12.37.42 1491.315

02 12.36.32 1488.160

02 12.37.14 1487.568

07 12.54.51 1487.080

15 12.43.14 1487.017

08 12.54.57 1486.054

09 12.56.27 1485.770

10 12.56.29 1485.432

04 12.37.31 1484.841

07 12.48.17 1481.188

03 12.38.57 1477.666

04 12.39.02 1476.712

03 12.37.37 1475.527

177.653 12.30.45 1471.087

07 12.39.44 1468.744

11  12.58.09 1468.721

04 12.48.53 1460.914

11 12.36.35 1459.276

12 12.36.48 1456.783

13 12.36.56 1455.252

14  12.37.10 1452.582

09  12.59.33 1448.475

05 12.41.45 1446.262

05 12.41.08 1443.889

08 12.52.08 1441.066

06 12.42.15 1440.794

09 12.59.49 1437.785
NAAM

Kjelld Temmen 1-

wendela wiersema 2-

Reinaud veijer 3-

Ruben Ruiter 4-

Youri Meijerhof 5-

Sander Kooiker 6-

Dylan Hilbrands JL 7-

Herbert Kuiper 8-

Gerard witpaard 9-

Jarno Vrieze 10-

Pieter Oosterling 11-

DaniA«1 Mussche 12-

Jurrian Vveijer 13-

Guido Bosch 14-

Tessa Koster 71 15-

Kevin Kriekjes 16-

Roald Stevens 17-

Chris Dunnink 18-

J. v/d Horn 19-

Stephanie Ottens 20-

JelTle Hooikammer 21-

Jelmar Vogelzang 22-

Merlijn van Duikeren 23-

Maurice Temmink 31 24-

Iwan Immink 25-

Mitchell Kleiman 31 26-

Gerard van Eden 27-

Bas Geerts
wiersma & Gossen
Roy Ottens jl

Frank Snijder
Bert Nakken jr.
Martijn Vvisscher

1401.0
1132.
936.
895.
859.
838.
795.
692.
689.
618.

544.
505.
480.
435.
428.
418.
409.
369.
367.
350.

317.
309.
307.
299.
201.

76.

53.
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